NH0G25 Stock NH0G25 Price NH0G25 Electronics NH0G25 Components
NH0G25 Inventory NH0G25 Digikey Supplier NH0G25 Order NH0G25 Online
Inquiry NH0G25 NH0G25 Image NH0G25 Picture NH0G25 PDF
NH0G25 Datasheet Download NH0G25 Datasheet Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
NH0G25
Part Number NH0G25
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE SQUARE 25A 500VAC/440VDC

Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE SQUARE 25A 500VAC/440VDC
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 440V Voltage Rating - AC 500V
Size / Dimension 2.760" L x 2.100" W x 1.181" H (70.11mm x 53.34mm x 30.00mm) Series -
Response Time Fast Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Rectangular, Blade Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Holder Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Square Features Indicating
Current Rating 25A Class NH
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 120kA AC, 25kA DC Approvals VDE
Applications Motor Protection
NH0G25 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NH0G25 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order NH0G25 Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ NH0G25 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NH0G25
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NH0G16 FUSE SQUARE 16A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0870500000G 500 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
NH0G40 FUSE SQUARE 40A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G125 FUSE SQUARE 125A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0910500000G 350 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
NH0G50 FUSE SQUARE 50A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G10 FUSE SQUARE 10A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G32 FUSE SQUARE 32A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH09105000J0G 350 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
NH08105000J0G 350 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
NH0G35 FUSE SQUARE 35A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G63 FUSE SQUARE 63A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH08705000J0G 500 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
NH0G160 FUSE SQUARE 160A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH09705000J0G 500 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
NH0G20 FUSE SQUARE 20A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G80 FUSE SQUARE 80A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G100 FUSE SQUARE 100A 500VAC/440VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0G6 FUSE SQ 6A 500VAC/440VDC RECT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
NH0970500000G 500 TB SPRING CLAMP 66D Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NH0G25 Details PDF